January 2025

Monthly Planner

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

1

Thursday

2

Friday

Saturday

4

10

11

12

13

14

Yolanda Wood 52nd
Birthday

15

16

Mary Farley d. 1987

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Leland/Emma Meeks
71st Anniversary

24

25

Jaxon Averette 6th
Birthday
Jaxson Averette 6th
Birthday
Alyssia Pruitt 37th
Birthday

26

27

28

29

Cora Averette 2nd
Birthday

30

31

Printed by Calendar Creator Plus on 5/19/2025




February 2025

Monthly Planner

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

Lawrence Wood d.
2003

6

Alyssa Garvin 8th
Birthday

8

Shayne Lawhon 42nd
Birthday

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Christina Wood 55th
Birthday

18

19

20

21

22

23

Erin Wood 38th
Birthday

24

25

26

27

Ashley Good 43rd
Birthday

28

Printed by Calendar Creator Plus on 5/19/2025




March 2025

Monthly Planner

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
Zachary Crook 23rd
Birthday
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Lorelai Brislawn 4th Judy Wood 86th Gale Wood-Meeks 83rd
Birthday Birthday Birthday
Virginia Wood 83rd Birth
Anniversary
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Kelly Lawhon 64th Lindsey Baldis 39th Ryan Joseph Scalet
Birthday Birthday 25th Birthday
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Leland Meeks 96th Birth Ezra Good 8th
Anniversary Birfhday
LisaBlgl:‘iﬁléiyéofh Kim Wood 63rd Birthday
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Bill Wood, Jr d. Madeleine Wood 27th
1997 Birthday

30

R. E. Johnson d. 2003

Rachel Leigh Wood 35th
Birthday

31

Printed by Calendar Creator Plus on 5/19/2025




April 2025

Monthly Planner

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

1

James/Teresa 36th
Anniversary

Wednesday

2

3

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Kelly Ferguson
Hughes 33rd
Birthday

20

21

Burton Richards d.
1971

Tom Wood 63rd
Birthday

22

Bennett Robert
Garvin 4th Birthday

23

24

25

Theodore Meeks d.
1979

26

Sarah Wood 28th
Birthday

27

28

29

Norris/Judy 65th
Anniversary

30

Printed by Calendar Creator Plus on 5/19/2025




May 2025

Monthly Planner

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

6

Veronica Wood 62nd
Birthday

10

11

12

13

Ty William Crook
26th Birthday

14

15

16

17

18

Gerald/Gale 52nd
Anniversary

19

20

21

22

23

24

Kerry Richards 65th
Birthday

25

26

Ryan Ferguson 27th
Birthday

27

28

Stella Wood 112th
Birth Anniversary

29

30

31

Printed by Calendar Creator Plus on 5/19/2025




June 2025

Monthly Planner

Sunday

Monday

3

Tuesday

4

Wednesday

Thursday

5

Stella Wood d. 2004

Friday

Saturday

7

Mike Wood 60th
Birthday

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Ana Wood 70th
Birthday

20

21

22

23

Mark Richards 65th
Birthday
Tim Meeks 67th
Birthday

24

25

26

Addie Meeks d. 1992

27

28

29

Bill Wood, Jr 91st
Birth Anniversary

Burton Richards 115th
Birth Anniversary

30

Jacob Landon Wood
30th Birthday

Printed by Calendar Creator Plus on 5/19/2025




July 2025

Monthly Planner

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

1

Ryan Lawhon 41st
Birthday

Wednesday

2

Thursday

3

Friday

5

Saturday

9

Kyle Wood 34th
Birthday

10

11

12

13

14

Virginia Wood d.
2018

15

Levy Averette 31st
Birthday

16

17

18

Stan Wood 62nd
Birthday

19

20

21

22

Mike/Yolanda 12th
Anniversary (Pearls)

Jeane Wood 84th
Birthday

23

24

John Luke Averette
5th Birthday

25

John Luke Averette
5th Birthday

26

Denise Wood 57th

Birthday

27

28

Addie Meeks 119th
Birth Anniversary

29

30

31

Printed by Calendar Creator Plus on 5/19/2025




August 2025

Monthly Planner

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

1

Gabriela Ann Carillo
24th Birthday

Saturday

2

Darlene Brownfield
78th Birthday

4

Frank Scalet 57th
Birthda
Norris Wood 89th Birth
Anniversary

Wendell Wood 85th Birthday

7

Anita Scalet 57th
Birthday

8

Teresa Crook 59th
Birthday

10

Emma Meeks d. 2020

11

Casey Crook 31st
Birthday

David/LaDonna 41st
Anniversary

12

13

14

Casey/Jayce 4th
Anniversary
(Appliances)

15

16

17

Steve/Denise 34th
Anniversary

18

Chad Richards 36th
Birthday

19

20

21

22

23

James Crook 61st
Birthday

24

25

Mark/Kerry 41st
Anniversary

26

27

Robin M Richards
64th Birthday

28

29

30

31

Printed by Calendar Creator Plus on 5/19/2025




September 2025

Monthly Planner

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

2

Wednesday

3

Anna Richards d.
2024

Dan Wood 62nd
Birthday

4

Thursday

Friday

5

Steve Wood 58th
Birthday

Saturday

6

Anna/Burton 66th
Anniversary

7

Anna Richards 87th
Birth Anniversary

9

Bill Wood, Sr 115th
Birth Anniversary
Bill/Stella 92nd
Anniversary

Wendell/Jeane 64th
Anniversary

10

11

12

Jessica/Bob Garvin
10th Anniversary
(Diamond Jewelry)

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Gerald Meeks 87th
Birthday

23

24

25

26

27

28

Savannah Ferguson
30th Birthday

29

30

Printed by Calendar Creator Plus on 5/19/2025




October 2025

Monthly Planner

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

1

2

Thursday

James Wood 37th

Birthday

Friday

3

Emma Deming Meeks
20th Birthday

Saturday

4

7

Sean McCallum 34th
Birthday

Benny Pruitt 36th
Birthday

10

LaDonna Ferguson
66th Birthday

Megan Ferguson 36th
Birthday

11

Bob Garvin birthday

12

Evan Brislawn 9th
Birthday

13

14

Norris Wood d. 2002

15

16

Lawrence Wood

104th Birth
Anniversary

17

Tracie Baldis 64th
Birthday

18

Lisa Carrillo 62nd
Birthday

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

David Ferguson 63rd
Birthday

28

29

Luke Averette 29th
Birthday

30

31

Printed by Calendar Creator Plus on 5/19/2025




November 2025

Monthly Planner

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

Bill Wood, III 65th

Birthday
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Jacob Crook 34th Bill Wood, Sr d.
Birthday 1983

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Anita/Frank 34th
Anniversary

24

25

26

27

Elwanda Loggins 84th
Birthday

Glenda McDougal 82nd
Birth Anniversary

28

Jessica Richards
39th Birthday

29

Emma Meeks 92nd
Birth Anniversary

30

Printed by Calendar Creator Plus on 5/19/2025




December 2025

Monthly Planner

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

2

Wednesday

3

4

Thursday

Friday

5

Isabella McCallum
3rd Birthday

Saturday

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Heidi McCallum 35th
Birthday

Leland Meeks d.
2021

17

Todd Brislawn 49th
Birthday

18

19

20

21

Tom/Christina 29th
Anniversary

22

23

Cassidy Ferguson
24th Birthday

24

25

26

27

Tiffany Brislawn
36th Birthday

28

29

Amanda Wood 33rd
Birthday

30

31

Printed by Calendar Creator Plus on 5/19/2025




