January 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14 Yolanda Wood 52nd Birthday	15	16 Mary Farley d. 1987	17	18
19	20	21	22	23 Leland/Emma Meeks 71st Anniversary	24	Jaxon Averette 6th Birthday Jaxson Averette 6th Birthday Alyssia Pruitt 37th Birthday
26	27	28	29 Cora Averette 2nd Birthday	30	31	

February 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	Lawrence Wood d. 2003			Alyssa Garvin 8th Birthday		Shayne Lawhon 42nd Birthday
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17 Christina Wood 55th Birthday	18	19	20	21	22
23 Erin Wood 38th Birthday	24	25	26	27 Ashley Good 43rd Birthday	28	

March 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						Zachary Crook 23rd Birthday
2 Lorelai Brislawn 4th Birthday	3	4	5 Judy Wood 86th Birthday	Gale Wood-Meeks 83rd Birthday Virginia Wood 83rd Birth Anniversary	7	8
9 Kelly Lawhon 64th Birthday	10 Lindsey Baldis 39th Birthday	11	12	13 Ryan Joseph Scalet 25th Birthday	14	15
16 Leland Meeks 96th Birth Anniversary Lisa Meeks 60th Birthday	17	18	19	20	21 Ezra Good 8th Birthday Kim Wood 63rd Birthday	22
23	24	25 Bill Wood, Jr d. 1997	26	27	28	29 Madeleine Wood 27th Birthday
30 R. E. Johnson d. 2003 Rachel Leigh Wood 35th Birthday	31					

April 2025 Monthly Planner

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
		James/Teresa 36th Anniversary				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19 Kelly Ferguson Hughes 33rd Birthday
20	21 Burton Richards d. 1971 Tom Wood 63rd Birthday	22 Bennett Robert Garvin 4th Birthday	23	24	25 Theodore Meeks d. 1979	26 Sarah Wood 28th Birthday
27	28	29 Norris/Judy 65th Anniversary	30			

May 2025 Monthly Planner

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3
4	5	6 Veronica Wood 62nd Birthday	7	8	9	10
11	12	13 Ty William Crook 26th Birthday	14	15	16	17
18 Gerald/Gale 52nd Anniversary	19	20	21	22	23	24 Kerry Richards 65th Birthday
25	26 Ryan Ferguson 27th Birthday	27	28 Stella Wood 112th Birth Anniversary	29	30	31

June 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5 Stella Wood d. 2004	6	7 Mike Wood 60th Birthday
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19 Ana Wood 70th Birthday	20	21
22	23 Mark Richards 65th Birthday Tim Meeks 67th Birthday	24	25	26 Addie Meeks d. 1992	27	28
29 Bill Wood, Jr 91st Birth Anniversary Burton Richards 115th Birth Anniversary	30 Jacob Landon Wood 30th Birthday					

July 2025 Monthly Planner

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1 Ryan Lawhon 41st Birthday	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9 Kyle Wood 34th Birthday	10	11	12
13	14 Virginia Wood d. 2018	15 Levy Averette 31st Birthday	16	17	18 Stan Wood 62nd Birthday	19
20	21	22 Mike/Yolanda 12th Anniversary (Pearls) Jeane Wood 84th Birthday	23	24 John Luke Averette 5th Birthday	25 John Luke Averette 5th Birthday	26 Denise Wood 57th Birthday
27	28 Addie Meeks 119th Birth Anniversary	29	30	31		

August 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					<i>]</i> Gabriela Ann Carillo 24th Birthday	2 Darlene Brownfield 78th Birthday
	T	T				
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	Frank Scalet 57th Birthday Norris Wood 89th Birth Anniversary Wendell Wood 85th Birthday			Anita Scalet 57th Birthday	Teresa Crook 59th Birthday	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
Emma Meeks d. 2020	Casey Crook 31st Birthday David/LaDonna 41st Anniversary			Casey/Jayce 4th Anniversary (Appliances)		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
Steve/Denise 34th Anniversary	Chad Richards 36th Birthday					James Crook 61st Birthday
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	Mark/Kerry 41st Anniversary		Robin M Richards 64th Birthday			
31						

September 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3 Anna Richards d. 2024 Dan Wood 62nd Birthday	4	5 Steve Wood 58th Birthday	6 Anna/Burton 66th Anniversary
7 Anna Richards 87th Birth Anniversary	8	9 Bill Wood, Sr 115th Birth Anniversary Bill/Stella 92nd Anniversary Wendell/Jeane 64th Anniversary	10	11	12 Jessica/Bob Garvin 10th Anniversary (Diamond Jewelry)	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22 Gerald Meeks 87th Birthday	23	24	25	26	27
28 Savannah Ferguson 30th Birthday	29	30				

October 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2 James Wood 37th Birthday	3 Emma Deming Meeks 20th Birthday	4
5	6	7 Sean McCallum 34th Birthday Benny Pruitt 36th Birthday	8	9	10 LaDonna Ferguson 66th Birthday Megan Ferguson 36th Birthday	11 Bob Garvin birthday
12 Evan Brislawn 9th Birthday	13	14 Norris Wood d. 2002	15	16 Lawrence Wood 104th Birth Anniversary	17 Tracie Baldis 64th Birthday	18 Lisa Carrillo 62nd Birthday
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27 David Ferguson 63rd Birthday	28	29 Luke Averette 29th Birthday	30	31	

November 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						J Bill Wood, III 65th Birthday
2	3	4 Jacob Crook 34th Birthday	5	6	7	8 Bill Wood, Sr d. 1983
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23 Anita/Frank 34th Anniversary	24	25	26	27 Elwanda Loggins 84th Birthday Glenda McDougal 82nd Birth Anniversary	28 Jessica Richards 39th Birthday	29 Emma Meeks 92nd Birth Anniversary
30						

December 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4	5 Isabella McCallum 3rd Birthday	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16 Heidi McCallum 35th Birthday Leland Meeks d. 2021	17 Todd Brislawn 49th Birthday	18	19	20
21 Tom/Christina 29th Anniversary	22	23 Cassidy Ferguson 24th Birthday	24	25	26	27 Tiffany Brislawn 36th Birthday
28	29 Amanda Wood 33rd Birthday	30	31			